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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sukkevann Frisbeeklubb ukesgolf 2021 - Ukesgolf nr. 2

Mathias Josdal
Ole Tobias Synstad

Sindre Rosseland Serli

Lars Skadberg

Pal Nepstad
Helge Rosenvold
Ola Valle Stakkeland
Runar Furre
Simen Korsmo
Aidan Doughty
Erik Larsen
Morten Brenna
Ggran Birkeland
Eivind Erland
Benjamin Kloster
Johannes Brekke
Narve Brandal
Kristian Vernegaard
Endre Lindtveit
Christer Sund
marius winjor
Fredrik Tryfoss
Espen Johnsrud
Lasse Gunvaldsen
Jan Tore Asheim

Adrian Sgrdal

Eirik Ranneberg- Nilsen

Eirik Gran Stokkeland

Simen Bergum

Filip Tysland

@istein Bjgrnestad Hodnemyr

Kristian Woxmyhr
Alexander Ruden

Morten Sagstad

Jonas Holgersen Lunde

Jonatan Trondal
Hakon Brevik
Sivert Hodnefjell

Martin Fgreland Arng

Andreas Tgnnessen Lidahl

Lydie Hellgren

04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 11:50
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 10:20
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 11:50
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 10:20
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 11:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 11:20
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00

04/26/21 18:00
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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04/26/2118:00 4 |34 46 4
04/26/2118:00 6 5 5 7 4 4
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Kristine Frotvedt

Victor Thor Mees
Didrik Leschbrandt
Ivar Stgle-Hansen
Henrik Sandsbraaten
Carlos Adauto

Tore Flottorp

Jonas Bentsen

Mads Hole

Eskil Rousseau
Petter Mjaaland
Kenni Meilby
Stewen Dale

Johan Skretting
Kristian Haugland
Joel Adauto

Kristian Ingebrigtsen
Bjarte Osberg
Tobias Nystad Skeie
Andreas Husveg

0 | Jens Kristian Huseby

04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 11:20
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 13:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 13:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 10:20
04/26/21 11:00
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+19| 76 | +19
+44 101 | +44

+4
+5
+6
+7
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+12
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+13
+15
+15
+16
+17
+19
+20
+20

61
62
63
64
64
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69
70
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72
73
74
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77

+4
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+9
+10
+12
+12
+13
+15
+15
+16
+17
+19
+20
+20
+29

04/26/2116:00|5 |3 |5 |4 |2
04/26/2116:00 | 4 |4 |3 | 3
04/26/2118:00 6 4 | 3|2
04/26/2118:007 5 7 5|2

1
2

3 André Emil Engdahl

4 | Michael Andre Tgnnessen

1
2
3
4
4
6
7
7
7
7
7

12
13
14

Lavrans @rum

Vetle Salvesen

Roger Strand
Jostein @rum
Tor Vuorinen
Dagfinn Nesje
Hans Arsjo
Rune kvavik

Glenn Salvesen

John Ivar Tonstad

Geir Bjgrkas
Espen Larsen
Stefan Zaal
Ketil Mellingen

Alexander Nesje

Bjarn Rune Steinsland

04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 16:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 16:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
04/26/21 18:00
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+7
+10| 67 | +10
+15| 72 | +15
+37 | 94 | +37

+4 | 61 | +4
+6 | 63 | +6
+8 | 65 | +8
+8 | 65 | +8
+9 | 66 | +9
+11| 68
+11| 68
+11| 68
+11| 68
+11| 68
+12| 69
+16 | 73

+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+16

+17 | 74 | +17

76
101

64

72
94

54
61
63
65
65
66
68
68
68
68
68
69

74


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1647323
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1659503

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1] 2]3 /45 ]6]715]16]1819]20 21]22 23 |25 26 |27 Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 3,33 ,3/|3 4|3 33|34, 3|3 3|3 4|57

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4 139/36/34|29 28 35|52

17

15

10
22
27
16

12

8
34
26

7

7.2 |1)|8 18

8 39326 5
45 | 21 | 37 | 41 | 23
18 | 14 12 25|22
7 6 6 19
1 1 3 9
2 3

36/3.6 34/3.2| 5 33/3.6/29 3548 66.1

13 | 10
7 2
32 | 45
31 | 24
8 8
2 1
1 1

6 4

1
9 |12
43 | 45
18 | 17
7 3
4 2

1

16

19
29
19

5

50
18

11

43

11
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319
27 | 5
36 | 43
16 | 25
2 3

4

1

14| 9.1
1
8 198
31| 634
23 | 400
12 155
6 54
1 16

0%
14%
43%
27%
11%

4%

1%
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